kingspancylinders.com
Water & Energy
Hot Water Energy Storage
GB
Product Overview
Range Tribune MXi
Unvented Hot Water Cylinders Powered by mixergy Smart Technology
NEW

(L)
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Heat Loss
(kW/24h)
Actual Volume
(L)
Coil Rating
(kW)
ErP
Rating
Standing Loss
(W)
MXPV130TNERP 130 1000 583 1.33 130.0 19.9 C 56
MXPV160TNERP 160 1186 583 1.27 160.0 21.9 B 53
MXPV190TNERP 190 1368 583 1.52 189.0 23.9 C 64
MXPV220TNERP 220 1558 583 1.63 219.0 23.8 C 68
MXPV260TNERP 260 1805 583 1.73 257.5 24.1 C 73
MXPV310TNERP 310 2075 583 1.69 302.0 23.8 C 71
KingspanWaterandEnergy
@KingspanWatEner
KingspanWaterEnergy
08/2023_v1_000336.7